
Early Years Pupil Premium Expenditure and Impact 2017-18 
Number of children and EYPP received 
Total Children on roll in July 2018 62 
Total Number of pupils eligible for EYPP in July 2018 15 
Amount of EYPP received for year 2017-18 £4575 
How funding was spent 

Speech & language group 

Forest Schools, including resources 

Free school meals 

Extra staffing to support a group of children with self-help, toileting, socialisation, 

mathematics and language skills, 

  

  

Total 

£500 

£1255 

£1715 

£1105 

  

 

 

£4575 

  

  

 


