Early Years Pupil Premium Expenditure and Impact 2017-18  Number of children and EYPP received	
Total Children on roll in July 2018 Total Number of pupils eligible for EYPP in July 2018 Amount of EYPP received for year 2017-18	62 15 £4575
How funding was spent	£500
Speech & language group	£1255
Forest Schools, including resources	£1715
Free school meals	£1105
Extra staffing to support a group of children with self-help, toileting, socialisation, mathematics and language skills,	11103

Total £4575